
SOCIETA'

CODICE IMPIANTO

DENOMINAZIONE IMPIANTO

COMUNE

ANNO 2015 ANNO 2016

P.zza Cavour 100% 28/07/2015

Via Gallia 100% 28/07/2015

Via San Marco 100% 28/07/2015

Vicolo delle Rose 100% 28/07/2015

Via Chiesa 100% 28/07/2015

Via Margaragn 100% 28/07/2015

Vicolo Fiume 100% 28/07/2015

Via Gargnano 100% 28/07/2015

Vicolo Carducci 100% 28/07/2015

Via Iberia 100% 28/07/2015

DATA ISPEZIONE
ELENCO VIE ISPEZIONATE

ANNO 2017 PROGRAMMATA

PIANO ISPEZIONE IMPIANTI

GARDA UNO SPA

16-32-001

PIOVERE

TIGNALE
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100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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